DUPOS SOOUL

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAI	L
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
W180000 97531	1
L	

Office Use Only



800320128438

10/31/18--01011--010 **50.00

harapy

2018 NOV -8 PM 12: 00 SECKETABL OF SHATE

OIB NOV -8 PM 12: O

R. WHITE NOV 08 2013

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations	
subject: Write Ler	15 Media Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to:
Dayton Evan Ogden + Dana Contact Person	
Write Lens Media Firm/Company	
1125 Quintuplet Dr. Address	
Casselberry, FL 32707 City, State and Zip Code	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annua	I report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, plea	
Dayton Evan Ogden at	(321) 277-8228 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section
Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/14)

Tallahassee, FL 32301



November 7, 2018

DAYTON EVAN OGDEN & DANA I OGDEN 1125 QUINTUPLET DR CASSELBERRY, FL 32707 US

SUBJECT: WRITELENS MEDIA LLC

Ref. Number: W18000097534

We have received your document for WRITELENS MEDIA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The fee for limited liability companies to file articles of merger is \$25.00 per entity. There fore an additional fee of \$25.00 is needed for this filing.

We can find no record of the entity named in your document. If this is the correct name, please provide us with the document number, or any other documentation supporting that this entity is registered with the Division of Corporations.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 518A00023007

.

Att: Rebecca COVERLETTER
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Den of Oak Photography, LLC Name of Surviving Party
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:
Dayton Evan Ogder + Dana I. Ogden Contact Person
Den of Oak Photography, UC
1125 Quintuplet Dr. Address
Casselberry, FL 32707 City, State and Zip Code
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
D. Evan Ogden at (321) 277-8228 Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

2018 NOV -8 PM 12: 02

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company (ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

IALLAHASSEE, FL

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name

Den of Oak Photography, U.C. Orlando, Fl. Limited Liability Company

gden Technical Communication Orlando, Fl. Limited Liability Company

+ Consulting, LC

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name

Den of Oak Photography, U.C. Orlando, Fl. Limited Liability Company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the bo	xes that app	ly to surviving ent	ity: (if applicable))	
9	This entity exists before the mer are attached.	ger and is a	i domestic filing er	itity, the amendme	ent, if any to its publi	e organic record
0	This entity is created by the men	rger and is a	i domestic filing en	tity, the public or	ganic record is attach	ied.
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.					
0	This entity is a foreign entity the mailing address to which the de Florida Statutes is:					
	1: This entity agrees to pay any m 1006 and 605,1061-605,1072, F.		h appraisal rights t	he amount, to whi	ich members are enti	iled under
SIXTE days at	L: If other than the date of filing, ter the date this document is filed	the delayed by the Flo	d effective date of t rida Department of	he merger, which State:	cannot be prior to no	or more than 90
	If the date inserted in this block of document's effective date on the				uirements, this date w	vill not be listed
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Part	y:			Typed or Printed	d
	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):	\sim	Name of Individua	
	DaxPlictography, LL		- At-	J.	Dayton E	van Ugden
n Tech	anical Communication		May Eg		Dana I	. Ogden
						
Corpor	rations:		Vice Chairman, P		•	
Florida Non-Fl	il partnerships: Limited Partnerships: lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:	Signature Signatures Signature	ctors selected, sign of a general partne of all general part of a general partne of an authorized pe	r or authorized per ners r		
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Com For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity: Payment on File		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corp For each Gene <u>Certified Cor</u>	eral Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Den Of (Name of the Lin	Oak Phot nited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	Varaphy; n as it now appears on or iability Company?	LLC ir records.)	····
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number	Liability Company	,		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liabi	lity company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the Enter new principal offices address, if apple (Principal office address MUST BE A STRI	licable:	ity Company," the designar 1125 QUI LASSE/burre	_	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFIC	E BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent an registered agent and/or the new registered	office address here	:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Dayton Eva	n Ogden +		— J
New Registered Office Address:	1125 6	<u>Xuintuplet</u> Di Enter Florida sire	ret address	
	<u>Cássel</u>	n Ogden + Duntuplet Di Emer Florida sire berry Cin	, Florida	32707) Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

11/08/2018 11:37 #564 P.006/007

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
+MBR	Dana I. Ogden	1125 Quintuplet Dr.	13 Add
		1/25 Quintuplet Dr. Casselberry, FL 32707	☐ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			O Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			🗆 Add
			□ Remove
			□ Change

-	
-	
-	
-	
_	
-	
•	
i an ei <u>Note:</u>	ive date, if other than the date of filing:
	cord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of 90th day after the record is filed.
Dated	More role 8 2018 Shenature of a member of authorized representative of a member

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00